LEA SE DIRECTORY 2017-18

High School

Teacher(s)

E-Mail

Janan Zimmerman

Eastern Service Area

SE Director

zimmermanj@comstock

Climax-Scotts

Zachary Lewis
Ryan Vallier

zlewis@csschools.net
rvallier@csschools.net

Comstock

Katelan Schoen — SE
Teacher Consultant

Steven Rand
James Mackenzie,
Sharon Nichols-
Hicks

Emily Kellerman

rands@comstockps.org
Mackenziej@comstockps.org
Nichols-hickss@comstockps.org
Kellermanne@comstockps.org

schoenk@comstockps.org

Galesburg

Aaron Wright — SE
Admin.

Theresa Shepard
Brandi Smith

shepherdgarams.org
brandi.smith@garams.org

wright@garams.org

Parchment

Amy Hansen — SE
Admin.

Erin Burkett
Jen Chiechi

eburkett@parchment.k12.mi.us
ichiechi@parchment.k12.mi.us

ahansen@parchment.k12.mi.us

Gull Lake HS

Molly Fisher — SE
Admin.

Tammy Geik
Daniel Beech
Tasha Harrison
Christine Fadden

teeikgulllakecs.org
dbeech@gulllakecs.org
tharrison@gulllakecs.org
cfadden@gulllakecs.org

mfisher@gulllakecs.org

Rikki Saunders SE Director

Central Service Area

saundersrt@kalamazoopublicschools.net

Janine VanStee SE Coordinator vansteeje@kalamazoopublicschools.net

Kalamazoo Central

Jennifer Savage-
Dept Head

*Tina Kocefas
Michelle Baarda
Christopher
Caldwell-Freshman
Andrea Loveall
Victoria Patlajan

savagejr@kalamazoopublicschools.net

kocefaste@kalamazoopublicschools.net

baardamm@kalamazoopublicschools.net

caldwellcg@kalamazoopublicschools.net
loveallak@kalamazoopublicschools.net

patlajanvd@kalamazoopublicschools.net

boldensr@kalamazoopublicschools.net
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Shantae Bolden-
T.C.

Jill Rogowski
Jennifer Rudlaff
George Sachse
Peggy Kurpinski-
Freshman
Elaine Zackery-
T.C.

rogowskijn@kalamazoopublicschools.net
rudlaffjl@kalamazoopublicschools.net

sachsegm@kalamazoopublicschools.net

kurpinskips@kalamazoopublicschools.net

zackerved@kalamazoopublicschools.net

Loy Norrix Adam Snider- snideraj@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Dept. Head )
* Anna Ward wardal@kalamazoopublicschools.net
coatstl@kalamazoopublicschools.net
*Taryn Coats
Jonathan Sollinger | sollingerjj@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Andrew Loy loyas@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Anna Gutman gutmana@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Melanie Claudio claudiomm@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Samantha
Simpson simpsonsa@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Sveri May mayss@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Tamara Elliott elliotttj@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Trisha Fires firestlwkalamazoopublicschools.net
Phoenix/Transition | Dawn Calhoun calhoundm@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Services

Jeanine Mattson-Gearhart

Anne Gordon
Pat Steinert-Otto
Michelle Schneider

Southern Service Area

PPS Supervisor

Vicksburg Supervisor
Schoolcraft Coordinator

SE Director jmattsongearhart@portageps.org

agordon@portageps.org
psteinert@portageps.org
schneim@schoolcraftcs.org

Portage Central

Brian Peck -
Building Chair

*Jo Ann Hurst
Casey Fry
Andy Iasci
Brandon Baker
Jamie Nelson

bpeck@portageps.org

ihurst@portageps.org

cfry@portageps.org
aiasci@portageps.org
bbaker@portageps.org
inelson@portageps.org

mrichter@portageps.org
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Megan Richter — PPS
HS Coordinator

Portage Northern

Kristin Everts -
Building Chair
*Laurie Kuiper
*Esther Burnside
Emily Francis
Megan Hall
Kelsey Kuipers
Nicole Ailes

keverts@portageps.org

lIkuiper@portageps.org

eburnside@portageps.org

efrancis@portageps.org

mhall@portageps.org

kkuipers@portageps.org

nailes@portageps.org

Portage Community
High School

Jen Enyart
Patti Schneider

jenvart@portageps.org

pschneider@portageps.org

Schoolcraft *Amy Green oreena@schoolcraftcs.org
Chris Kato katoc@schoolcraftcs.org
Vicksburg *Kayla Vallier kvallier@vicksburgschools.org

Jen Baldwin — HS
Coordinator

Anne Marie
Fleming

Leslie Buscher
Tom Marchese

afleming@vicksburgschools.org

Ibuscher@vicksburgschools.org

tmarchese@vicksburgschools.org

ibaldwin@vicksburgschools.org

Vicksburg Pathways
HS

Kelli Luke

kluke@vicksburgschools.org
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